
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

No.

7
11
69
8

180
55
37

111
25
16

199
88

198
868
969

Name

Zoran Kastratović
Nikola Miljković
Viktor Davidovski
Vladimir Zečević
Luke Lucky
Slobodan Petošević
Slobodan Radosavljević
Slobodan Jovanović
Živko Gajić
Miloš Brkić
Predrag Milić
Mile Cvjetičanin
Borko Vukić
Branislav Pijević
Branko Todorović

Marka

Reno
Seat
Honda
Peugeot
Honda
Reno
Honda
Peugeot
Reno
Reno
Škoda
Yugo
Suzuki
Škoda
Yugo

Class

KUP II
KUP II
IV
IV
IV
KUP II
IV
IV
IV
IV
KUP II
KUP I
KUP I
KUP I
KUP I

Overall BestTm

1:01.553
1:02.469
1:06.563
1:08.033
1:08.404
1:08.645
1:08.755
1:09.686
1:09.962
1:11.832
1:13.170
1:14.824
1:15.335
1:19.002
4:29.778

R1. Best Tm

1:03.245
1:05.384
1:09.655
1:08.642
1:10.892
1:12.335
1:10.887
1:09.686
1:09.962
1:13.442
1:18.511
1:20.832
1:16.671
1:19.002
4:29.778

R2. Best Tm

1:01.553
1:02.469
1:06.563
1:08.033
1:08.404
1:08.645
1:08.755
1:10.539

1:11.832
1:13.170
1:14.824
1:15.335
1:24.769

Diff

0.916
5.010
6.480
6.851
7.092
7.202
8.133
8.409

10.279
11.617
13.271
13.782
17.449

3:28.225
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Velika nagrada Beograda 2014

Auto

Div 2

Ušće 2.310 Km

Moto Savez Srbije
Hrono Sport Tim


